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First Name Last Name Talent Phone Number Email Website Union?

Chrys Barnes Actor (805) 471-2324 chrysb52@hotmail.com

John Chapman Actor 619-495-7442 johntchapman96@yahoo.com

John Marrs Actor/Director 805-748-7176 marrs.john45@gmail.com Firearms instructor

Hope Collins Actress 895-769-6902 juliacollins1803@icloud.com

Lydia Lyone Actress bornlyons@gmail.com

Allen Achterberg Assistant Camera 805 268-8660

Cory Jones Assistant Camera/ PA 805.540.0481 jonescorey1992@gmail.com

Stacy Hruby Audio/Sound 805.503.8391 stacyhruby@gmail.com

Casey Norton Camera Operator/ 1st AC casenortonfilm@gmail.com

Adonis Cruz Camera Operator/ DP 805.234.1474 adonis@picturestable.com

David Linstrom Camera Opp/Drone Operator 213-200-5983 dlinstrom@yahoo.com Yes

Alan Hanslik Camera, lighting, audio, set design, 
cinema photography, editing, processing

805.395.2564 alantechmedia@gmail.com http://alantechmedia.co
mCris Mitchell Camera/Drone operator 805.441.1187

Dustin Wise Camera/Drone Operator 503-709-0916 dbobwise@gmail.com wisedustin.com

Brent Keast Casting Agency/Actor 818.415.2287 bkeast1@earthlink.net http://www.imdb.com/na
me/nm0292833/?ref_=fnMichelle McLaughlin Costume Design/Lighting/Sound/PA (805)286-5751 crepemclaughlin@gmail.com

Dina Mande Director, camera operator, DP, producer 
and photographer.

Paul DellaPelle Director/Producer/Editor/Audio 805.234.1474 paul@picturestable.com

Ryan Hathaway DP/Producer ryan@hmpe.com

Randi Barros Editor (805) 235-1209 randibarros@yahoo.com www.randibarros.com

Justin Minick Extra justinminick420@gmail.com 

Pieter Neethling Extra (805) 709-2786

Tony Salome Extra 323/862-2188 tsal3@earthlink.net

MJ Johnson FX Hair/Makeup 805-270-5046 artist.mjjohnson@gmail.com

Ashleigh Hickerson Hair/Makeup 805 748-8438

Donna Frey Hair/Makeup 805-748-4882

Kyle Doust Hair/Makeup kyle_doust@hotmail.com

Rhonda Snider-Johnson Hair/Makeup 818-424-8527 rs@makeupandhair.net

David Boulliez Key Grip/Electrician 415-806-9064 moshinglizard@yahoo.com;  moshinglizard@gmail.com> www.imdb.com/name/n
m2956415/

Yes

Andrew Waldron Key Grip/Gaffer/Location Scout 310-739-1876 waldronfilm@gmail.com http://www.imdb.com/na
me/nm0907284/

Yes

Wendy Eidsen Location Manager/Event Manager wendy@slofilmfest.org

Mark Zekanis Location Manager/Scout 805 512 4161 markzekanis@gmail.com

Hillary Amborn Location Scout hillary@seachangestudios.com

Ronnie Mellen Location/Production Services/Casting sblocationservices@gmail.com

Michael Witman Operations Director/ Photographer michaeldwitman@gmail.com

Colton Haynes PA 805.305.7492 coltonhaynes@gmail.com

Cooper Peltz PA 858-602-9255 coopspeltz@gmail.com

Diana Federico PA 805-471-7362 dianafederico5@gmail.com

Jennifer Skidmore PA jenchristy27@gmail.com

Jeremy Wheelon PA 805-464-9180 jeremywheelon@gmail.com

Sam Maddox PA 707-333-1020 samgmaddox@gmail.com

Trent Stake PA 806-748-7479

Griff McConal PA  805-709-6291 Griffnotgriffin@gmail.com

Josh Pacciao PA  (530) 913-3170 

Brittany Weinstein PA/ Script Supervisor/ Producer 805-975-6090 bw@brittanyweinstein.com http://www.imdb.me/brit
tanyweinsteinHilary Burgoon PA/ Wardrobe /Fundraising 805 540-1334 hilary023@gmail.com

Colin Nearman PA/Photography Assistant kidnearman@gmail.com

Lucas Gilman PA/Photography Assistant lucas@lucasgilman.com

Mike Sandifer PA/Photography Assistant sandifer@live.com

Russell Holiday PA/Photography Assistant rholliday04@gmail.com

Ryan Hill PA/Photography Assistant ryanhill333@gmail.com

Greg Gearhart PA/PM 209-709-4085

Janice Peters PA/Prop and Rentals 805-772-4656 flamingos@charter.net

Blake Adams Photographer (805) 709-7139 blake@SLOtography.com slotography.com

Brittany App Photographer brittany@appsphotography.com

Chris Burkhard Photographer Please contact us for info

Shannon McMillen PM/Casting/Producer 310-422-7353 shannon@towncountrystudios.com

Robin Chilton Producer/Cinematographer/Director, 
DP, Camera Op, Editor

805.550.7698 robin@pmgfilm.com

Todd Fisher Producer/Director todd@hmpe.com

David Hardberger Producer/Director davidrhardberger@gmail.com

Maggie Means Production Accountant maggiemeans@sbcglobal.net

Dawn Ferry Production Designer (213) 810-8900 dawnferry@mac.com

Cindy Kitagawa Screenwriter ckinsm@yahoo.com

Joseph Tyra Sound & Lighting Tech 805-260-0882 jwtyra@gmail.com

Shane Anderson Stunt Coordinator crashandburninc@gmail.com

Sean Brown Technical Advisor (805) 235-1852 digitalantics@gmail.com

Wes McKee Technical Services wmckee@calpoly.edu Cal Poly PAC
Jim Seybert Voiceover 805-748-1434 jim@jimseybert.com
Sarah Harwood Wardrobe 805 801 3043 s.harwood6@gmail.com


